
THIS APPLICATION WILL BE THE PERMIT TO START WORK AFTER IT HAS BEEN REVIEWED AND SIGNED BY THE INSPECTOR

ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO TOWNSHIP Date: Permit#

LARRY W. GAUTHIER, 3121 US HWY 23, HARRISVILLE MI 48740 Telephone No. 989-255-8082 FEE SCHEDULE

Application for Electrical Permit *All items shall be completed Base Fee-Plus Permit Per Unit Qty Fee

TYPE OF JOB: NEW REMODEL Unit Charge 50.00$

Single Family Dwelling: Services: thru 200 AMP 10.00$

Other Services 200-600 AMP 16.00$

Servcie Only Services 600-800 AMP 20.00$

JOB LOCATION: Services over 800 AMP 25.00$

Name of Owner/Agent Circuits 6.00$

Light Fixtures (Per 25) 5.00$

Street Address & Job Location Dishwasher/ Garbage 4.00$

Disposal/Range Hood 4.00$

( Township) Furnace/Unit Heater 4.00$

CONTRACTOR/HOMEOWNER INFORMATION Baseboard Heater 4.00$

Contractor Homeowner Power Outles/Wells &

(Includes Ranges & Dryers) 6.00$

Address (Street Number & Name) Signs-Per Circuit 5.00$

Feeders-Bus Ducts etc 6.00$

City State Zip Code Transfer Switchs 6.00$

Generator (load specs) 10.00$

Mobile Home or 6.00$

Telephone No.: Email Address: Modular Site

Recreational Vehicle Park Site 4.00$

Name of Power Company: KVA & HP-Each Unit Up to

Worker's Compensation Insurance Carrier: 20 KVA OR HP 6.00$

21 TO 50 KVA 10.00$

Federal ID Number: Mesc Employer Number: 51 KVA OR HP OVER 12.00$

Reinspection or Additional 40.00$

State License Number: Expiration Date: Final Fee 40.00$

Reinspection 40.00$

Property Tax ID No.: Administration Fee

**Administration Fee applies to the following townships **Refer to Twp List 2.00$

Green, Maple Ridge, Ossineke, Sanborn, Wellington, Wilson Reconnect 60.00$

CK# TOTAL $

I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions

of laws and ordinances governing this type of electrical work will be complied with whether specified herein or not the

granting of a permit does not presmume or give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local

law regulating electrical work or the performance of the electrical work. This permit may be revoked if wrongfully issued

to misinformation or improper application or improper application of code.

CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE: DATE:

Section 25A of the State Construction Code Act of 1972, Act No. 230 of the Public Acts of 1972, being Section 125.1523A of

the Michigan Compiled Laws, prohibits a person from conspiring to circumvent the license requirements of this state

relating to persons who are to perform work on a residential struction. Violaters of Section 23A are subject to civil fees.

I hereby certifty the electrical work described on this permit application shall be installed by myself in my own single

family dwelling in which I am living or about to occupy. All work shall be installed in accordance with the National

Electrical Code and shall not be enclosed, covered up, or put into operation until it has been inspected and approved

by the Electrical Inspector. I will cooperate with the Electrical Inspector and assume responsibility to arrange for

necessary inspections.

HOMEOWNER SIGNATURE: DATE:


